FLEXIBLE LINEAR LIGHT
VIVID S3
THIEN MINH MECHANICAL - ELECTRIC JSC
Head office: MESTAR Building, No. 98/11 Ung Van Khiem Street, Ward 25,
Binh Thanh District, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam.
Tel: (84) 28.3899 4790 - Email: mestar@mestar.vn  -  Web: www.mestar.vn
We reserve the right to make technical and design changes.
Ha Noi Office: TT4.18, Xuan Phuong Tasco Urban Area, Xuan Phuong Ward,

Aluminium profile
1000x13x17.5mm (L x W x H)
Typical order example
Input power
V24=DC24V
V24
Product model
MI8SVS1018S
Wattage
5W
10W
15W
5W
PCB type
CV=Constant Voltage
CC=Constant Current
CVC27
C21= 2100K
C24= 2400K
C27= 2700K
C30=3000K
C35= 3500K
C40=4000K
C50=5000K
C60=6000K
RED=Red
GRE-Green
BLU=Blue
RGB=RGB
RGB+W=RGB+W
TW=Runable White
AMB=Amber
PIK=Pink
Beam angle
B120=120o
B120
Color temperature
Preferred selection
Model MI8SVS1018S-5W MI8SVS1018S-10W MI8SVS1018S-15W
Power 5W/m 10W/m 15W/m
Efficacy@4000K (lm/W) 35.7lm/W 35.6lm/W 32.3lm/W
Color Rendering index (CRI) > 90 > 90 > 90
Input voltage DC24V DC24V DC24V
LED PIN temperature  Max. 65oC Max. 65oC Max. 65oC
Ambient temperature - 25oC - 50oC - 25oC - 45oC - 25oC - 35oC
Storage temperature - 25oC ~ 60oC - 25oC ~ 60oC - 25oC ~ 60oC
Due to the tolerance of the production and electrical components, output value and electrical power can very up to 10%
THIEN MINH MECHANICAL - ELECTRIC JSC
Head office: MESTAR Building, No. 98/11 Ung Van Khiem Street, Ward 25,
Binh Thanh District, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam.
Tel: (84) 28.3899 4790 - Email: mestar@mestar.vn  -  Web: www.mestar.vn
We reserve the right to make technical and design changes.
Ha Noi Office: TT4.18, Xuan Phuong Tasco Urban Area, Xuan Phuong Ward,
Nam Tu Liem District, Hanoi City, Vietnam.
Tel: (84) 24.3222 2411
Date: 22-03-2021
FLEXIBLE LINEAR LIGHT
VIVID S3
Tunable white connection diagram
Single color connection diagram
RGB connection diagram